
Year of enrollment 
2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

Name 

Aniket 

Gurdhian Singh 
Johnjyoti Nath 

2.1 Number of students enrolled during the year 

Amritpal Singh Sandhu 

Kamaldeep Singh 
Rajeev Singh Katoch 
|Abhishek Yadav 

|Anmol Sharma 
Asmit Rao 

Gourav 

|Jashanpreet Singh 
Prabhash Chandra 
Ratan Sarkar 

Ritik 

Samridhi 

Sarthak Salaria 

Somesh Upadhyay 
Akul Bhardwaj 

|Gurparkash Verma 
Shourya Jaswal 

|Adil Irshad 

| Karan Yadav 

Rajan Singh 
Rajesh Rana 
Bilawal Bashir 

Marif Manzoor 

Rajveer Singh 
Angad Singh 
Anshul Saxena 

|Aryan Bharti 

Gagandeep Singh 
Kanishk Godara 

Kartik Solanki 

Khan Mohd Haseeb Naseem 
Ahmad 

Krishna Maurya 
Mehtab Singh Sandhu 

Naresh Prasad ram 

Noorhasan Ansari 

Parveen Bhardwaj 
Rahul Kaushik 

Sarthak sethi 

Sichet Gothwal 
|Siddiqui Mohd Shadab Jalaluddin 
Sumit Saini 

Student enrollment number 
2224663 

2224665 

2224667 

2224831 

2224832 

2224833 

2124511 

2124512 

2124513 

2124514 

2124515 

2124517 

2124519 

2124520 
2124521 

2124522 

2124523 

2224709 

2224710 

2224711 

2124652 

2124654 

2124656 

2124657 

2124653 

2124655 

2124658 

2022748 

2022749 

2022751 

2022753 

2022754 

2022755 

2022756 

2022757 

2022758 

2022759 

2022760 

2022761 

2022762 

2022764 

2022765 
2022766 

2022767 

Date of enrolment 

Head 

22.09.2022 

28.09.2022 

09.09.2022 

30.09.2022 

30.09.2022 

03.10.2022 
24.09.2021 

23.09.2021 

09.10.2021 

23.09.2021 

11.10.2021 

18.10.2021 

11.10.2021 

11.10.2021 

30.11.2021 

11.10.2021 

16.10.2021 

28.09.2022 

30.09.2022 
28.10.2022 

29.09.2021 

03.09.2021 

25.11.2021 
08.10.2021 
21.09.2021 

21.09.2021 

24.09.2021 

15.10.2020 

15.10.2020 
18.11.2020 
07.10.2020 

27.09.2020 
02.11.2020 
08.10.2020 

30.10.2020 
10.09.2020 

09.11.2020 

09.09.2020 

15.10.2020 

07.10.2020 
02.11.2020 

19.10.2020 
15.10.2020 
15.09.2020 

Departtránt of Mechnical Engineering 
LK. Gural Punjab Technical University 

(Main Campus) Kapurthala 



2020 

2020 

2020 

2023 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

Varun Kaushal 
Vatsala Tiwari 

Brijesh Yadav 

|Gurnoor Singh 
|Aditya 
|Ankit Kumar 

Kishan Upadhyay 
Prince Pandey 

|Uijawal Narayan 
|Ajay Kumar Mishra 

Akshita Tiwari 

Aman Raj 
Amit Vishwakarma 

|Ankit Utkarsh 

Anurag Sahani 

Arun Kumar Chaturvedi 

|Ayush Dadwal 
Bhim Kumar Rai 

Devansh Malviya 
Divyam Puri 

Himanshu Kumar Jaiswal 

Jagroop Singh 
Jattin Sharma 

Kamesh Mishra 

Karan Pal 

Kartik Kapoor 

Krishan Kumar 

Meemansa Mishra 

Neeraj Uniyal 
Praveen Kumar Mishra 

Rahul Choudhary 
Rahul Kumar 

Roshan Kumar 

Satyendra Kumar 

|Shayoni Sharma 
Shivam 

Siddharth Sharma 

|Simranjeet Singh 

Vipul Tirpathi 
Yuvraj Kumar 

Nasir Ahmad Bhat 

Abhishek Raj 
Anand Kumar 

|Anand Kumar 

Ankit Kumar 

Jatin 

Shudhanshu Kumar 

2022768 

2022769 

2028852 

2017812 

2124550 

2124551 

2124553 

2124554 

2124555 

1916633 

1916634 

1916635 

1916636 

1916637 

1916638 

1916639 

1916640 

1916641 

1916642 

1916643 

1916646 

1916647 

1916648 

1916649 

191665O 

1916651 

1916652 
1916653 

1916654 

1916655 

1916656 

1916657 

1916660 

1916661 

1916662 

1916663 
1916665 

1916666 
1916667 

1916668 

1918519 

2022795 

2022796 

2022797 

2022798 

2022799 

2022801 

23.10.2020 

07.10.2020 

10.11.2020 

01.07.2020 

29.10.2021 

25.10.2021 

22.10.2021 
24.09.202 1 

25.09.2021 

01.07.2019 

30.06.2019 

26.06.2019 

12.08.2019 

12.07.2019 

01.07.2019 

24.07.2019 

25.07.2019 

01.07.2019 

04.07.2019 

04.07.2019 

02.08.2019 

12.06.2019 

16.07.2019 

25.07.2019 

14.06.2019 
18.07.2019 

23.07.2019 

17.07.2019 

06.08.2019 
23.06.2019 

13.07.2019 

Hcad 

24.06.2019 

22.07.2019 

15.07.2019 
03.07.2019 

21.06.2019 

13.06.2019 
22.06.2019 

01.07.2019 

03.07.2019 

03.08.2020 

21.11.2020 

21.11.2020 
21.11.2020 
21.11.2020 

25.11.2020 
25.11.2020 

Dep&cnt of Mecnical Engineering 
K. Gu­ral Purjab lochaical University 

(Main CamHIS) Kanuthala 



2020 

2021 

2019 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2018 

2017 

2017 

2019 

2017 

2018 

2014 

2014 

2018 

2022 

2017 

Sumit Kumar 
Ankur Gill 

Mr. Onkar Singh 

Harpreet Singh 
MD.shazli al haque 

|Amardeep Singh 
Hitesh Uppal 
Gurpreet Singh 

|Jwala parshad 
Mr Deepak Gupta 

|Gurnam Singh 
Maninder Singh 
Gursharan Singh 

Hardeep Singh 
Rajeev Kumar 
Shubham Sharma 

Jagdeep Kumar 

Paramjit Singh 

2022802 

2106006 

1906003 

2106004 

2106005 

2106007 

2106009 

1806002 

1706003 

1706004 

1906002 

1706006 

1406025 

1506002 

1406102 
1806001 

2206001 

1706005 

25.11.2020 

16.03.2021 

17.09.2019 

16.03.2021 

16.03.2021 

16.03.2021 

16.03.2021 

02.08.2018 

23.08.2017 

23.08.2017 

17.09.2019 

23.08.2017 

18.02.2018 

23.12.2014 

05.09.2014 

02.08.2018 

07.09.2022 

23.08.2017 

Jepartrnent of iscaidal Engineeriny 
.K. Gujral Purjab ecnical University 

(Main Camgus) Kapurthala 
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